Lazenska sedmicka
2017-05-06 Velichovky

start ~ 10:19:00 | 2010 - 2011 | registered: 16

Pripravka
1114 rank/cat.

1 1/Zeny

2 1/Muzi

3 2/Mugi

4 2/Zeny

5  3/MuZi

6 3/Zeny

7  4lZeny

8  4/Mufi

9  5/Mufi

10 6/MuZi

11 5/Zeny

12 6/Zeny

13 7/Muzi

14  8/Muzi

15  7/Zeny

16 8/Zeny
SPORTCHaLLENnGe

#
257
286
333
337
283
338
256
252
334
495
265
533
260
336
335
518

name
VENDULA DOSTALOVA
DANIEL ZEMANEK
TADEAS DRASAR
TEREZA PROKOPOVA
JAN PAJER
KRISTYNA PTACKOVA
PAVLINKA DIVISKOVA
JAN BREITR
FILIP LZICAR
LUKAS VAVRIN
BARBORA STEPANOVA
KAROLINA MILOVA
FILIP LEZOVIC
ANTONIN NOVOTNY
AMALIE MATOULKOVA
MARTYNA DOROTA PYTLOWANY

year

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

team
T) SOKOL JAROMER
MS DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
HORICE
T) SOKOL JAROMER
SDH VELKY TREBESOV
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
SMIRICE
T) SOKOL JAROMER
DOUBRAVICE
HUSTIRANY
CESKA SKALICE
VELICHOVKY
BOHUSLAVICE
POLANICA-ZDRO)

finish

02:04
02:06
02:12
02:13
02:13
02:15
02:19
02:23
02:32
02:35
02:37
02:40
02:42
02:47
02:48
02:49

delay

00:00
00:02
00:08
00:08
00:09
00:10
00:15
00:19
00:28
00:30
00:33
00:36
00:38
00:43
00:44
00:45

2025-05-02 03:33:56 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
D

L1 Y]

L

results

Page 1/1



